                   300 W Factory Road, Addison IL 60101  • Phone: (630) 628-9999  • Fax: (630) 628-9922
Three Phase Open Frame
DC Power Supplies
Series:  BVZ
 Unregulated DC Output
 480V, 3-phase input eliminates need for
      step-down transformer
 Field selectable 430/460/480/500/530V input taps

 Lamps and Signal Systems
 Input to On-Board Regulators
 Drive Controls
                                                       300 W Factory Road, Addison IL 60101  • Phone: (630) 628-9999  • Fax: (630) 628-9922
Three Phase Open Frame
DC Power  Supplies
Series:  BVZ
Part No.  Case
Size
Output
Approx. Dimensions (inches)
Weight
(lbs.)
a e d c b
BVZ-24TA5 TA 24V @ 5A 11 7.00 2.37 5.00 8.00 6.00
BVZ-24TB10 TB 24V @ 10A 15.5 7.00 2.87 5.00 8.00 6.50
BVZ-24TC15 TC 24V @ 15A 18 8.37 2.75 6.75 9.00 6.00
BVZ-24TD20 TD 24V 20A 24 8.37 3.12 6.75 9.00 6.50
BVZ-24TE25 TE 24V @ 25A 26 8.37 3.12 6.75 9.00 6.50
BVZA-24TF30 TF 24V @ 30A 28 8.37 3.12 6.75 9.00 6.50